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1° DI NUCCI PIETRO CASTELGANDOLFO 6 S      29 

 MARCHI FILIPPO CASTELGANDOLFO 6 J      29 

3° MONTRUCCHIO FLAVIO CASTELGANDOLFO 6       28 

4° GALLI ELISABETTA PEVERO 7  L     26 

 CIAMPINI GIORGIO AMOROMA 6 S      26 

 SERAFINI DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 7 S      26 

7° PALETTA ALESSANDRO FIUGGI 1928 10       25 

 DE ANGELIS FABRIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 9       25 

9° DI MARIO FABRIZIO PARCO MEDICI 10 S      24 

 MASTROGIUSEPPE MASSIMO CASTELGANDOLFO 10       24 

11° BOVE MAURO CASTELGANDOLFO 11 S      23 

 PACIELLO CARMINE CASTELGANDOLFO 14       23 

 SASSAROLI ALBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 11 S      23 

14° BASILE GIANLUCA CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S      22 

 PITZALIS FERRUCCIO MARCO SIMONE 18 S      22 

 PEPE SIMONE CASTELGANDOLFO 14       22 

 FIORE DANIELE CASTELGANDOLFO 12 S      22 

18° MODUGNO MASSIMO CASTELGANDOLFO 19 S      21 

 MONTANI BRUNO CASTELGANDOLFO 11 S      21 

 DE ANGELIS VALERIO CASTELGANDOLFO 24 J      21 

 CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S      21 

 KRUTSCH RAINER CASTELGANDOLFO 13 S      21 

 DA BASSO STEFANO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S      21 

24° MARINELLI RICCARDO CASTELGANDOLFO 8 S      20 

 BAGNOLI GIANLUCA CASTELGANDOLFO 11       20 

 ATANASOV KRASEN VIDINOV CASTELGANDOLFO 9       20 

 TANTARI EDOARDO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S      20 

 GALLI ANDREA CASTELGANDOLFO 13 S      20 

 BASSO ROBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 12 S      20 

 PIREDDA ROBERTO TERRE CONSOLI 12 S      20 

 GENTILINI ROBERTO JR. CASTELGANDOLFO 9       20 

32° MONETA AUGUSTO CASTELGANDOLFO 13 S      19 

 SENESI ROBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S      19 

 ORAZI MASSIMO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S      19 

 RUBEN FRANCO MARCO SIMONE 14 S      19 

36° PASTORE GIANNI MARCO SIMONE 13 S      18 

 MAUTI STEFANO CASTELGANDOLFO 21 S      18 

 AQUILI PIERO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S      18 

 LOCCHI ALESSANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 11 S      18 

40° MANCA CARLO CASTELGANDOLFO 21 S      17 

 PEPE CRISTIAN CASTELGANDOLFO 9       17 

 MASTROIANNI GIOVANNI CASTELGANDOLFO 25 S      17 

 QUATTROCCHI ALBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 14 S      17 

 AGNIFILI EZIO CASALPALOCCO 19 S      17 

 BIANCONI CLAUDIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18       17 

46° DI VINCENZO ROBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S      16 

 BIVONA SILVIA CASTELGANDOLFO 14  L     16 

 FRANCIONI ANTONIO MARCO SIMONE 14 S      16 

 VIETRI FELICE-ANDREA CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S      16 

50° LOSI RICCARDO PARCO MEDICI 19 S      15 

 QUATTRONE ROBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 16       15 

 D'APOLITO NICOLE AGNESE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 J L     15 
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 KRUTSCH ANN - KATHRIN CASTELGANDOLFO 19  L     15 

 ARANEO MICHELE TIBER 16 S      15 

 PERIN STEFANO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S      15 

 KRUTSCH URSULA CASTELGANDOLFO 22 S L     15 

57° PIANI MANUELA CASTELGANDOLFO 21 S L     14 

 MOSCONI FABIO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S      14 

 OLIVERI VINCENZO CASTELGANDOLFO 21 S      14 

60° SERVETTI ROBERTO NAZIONALE 24 S      13 

 RONCAGLIA GIOVANNI TIBER 21 S      13 

 COSENTINO GABRIELE CASTELGANDOLFO 26       13 

 TUFO MAURIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 21 S      13 

 RICCERI MICHELE TOURISTGOLF 20 S      13 

 MARIOLA MASSIMO CASTELGANDOLFO 19 S      13 

66° MORETTI PIETRO MARIA CERVIA 21       12 

 SEGANTE ALDO CASTELGANDOLFO 32 S      12 

 PINNA ROSANNA CASTELGANDOLFO 26 S L     12 

 FALCINELLI MAURO CASALPALOCCO 17 S      12 

 PAGLIARDINI EDOARDO PARCO MEDICI 36 J      12 

 ALVITI VALTER CASTELGANDOLFO 21 S      12 

72° RUGGIERI  LUCA CASTELGANDOLFO 22 S      11 

 BELLI ANTONELLA CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S L     11 

 MENGONI GIACOMO CASTELGANDOLFO 24 S      11 

 BRANDINI ROBERTA CASTELGANDOLFO 31 S L     11 

76° ANGELUCCI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 19 S      10 

 MAGRIS DANIELE FIUGGI 1928 20 S      10 

 PICCOLO GIAMPIERO CASTELGANDOLFO 30 S      10 

79° BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 27       9 

 CARBONE GENNARO CASALPALOCCO 24 S      9 

 DUCCI MARIA PIA CASTELGANDOLFO 25 S L     9 

 CATALDI ROSSANO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S      9 

 CECCOPIERI ALESSANDRA CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S L     9 

 SERITTI ALESSIO MARCO SIMONE 21       9 

85° SCANDARIATO SILVIA CASTELGANDOLFO 31 S L     8 

 MARCHETTI PAOLA PEVERO 28 S L     8 

87° PALMUCCI MASSIMO MARCO SIMONE 30 S      7 

 BUCCHI MARIO CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S      7 

 SANTAMARIA SALVATORE CASTELGANDOLFO 19 S      7 

 GRILLO CRISTIANO CASTELGANDOLFO 33 S      7 

91° DI CESARE FRANCESCA CASTELGANDOLFO 36  L     6 

 ROSA PAOLO CASTELGANDOLFO 36 S      6 

93° PARADISI SILVANA CASTELGANDOLFO 36 S L     5 

 MINGHETTI MASSIMO CASTELGANDOLFO 33 S      5 

 MASSARONI ANTONELLA CASTELGANDOLFO 30 S L     5 

 CARAFA EMIDIO CASTELGANDOLFO 27 S      5 

97° CERACCHI FERRUCCIO CASTELGANDOLFO 36 S      4 

 RUGGIERO DAMIANO PARCO MEDICI 36       4 

 RENNA DONATELLA CASTELGANDOLFO 34 S L     4 

100° BIAVA MIRELLA NAZIONALE 33 S L     3 

 CESARONI MASSIMILIANO AMOROMA 23 S      3 

102° BACCI LAURA NAZIONALE 36 S L     1 

103° SAMORE' SANDRA CASTELGANDOLFO 31 S L     RIT. 

 BOVA MASSIMO OASI 13 S      SQ. 3-3b 

 LULLI DOYLE ALESSANDRA CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S L     N.R. 

 VALENTE MICHELE FIUGGI 1928 22 S      N.R. 

 BELLI GLORIA CASTELGANDOLFO 36 S L     N.R. 

 ERNESTI PAOLA MARCO SIMONE 28 S L     N.R. 

 ANSELMI FABRIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 14 S      N.R. 

 DI GREGORIO MAURO CASTELGANDOLFO 25 S      N.R. 

 DENTINI MIRIAM CASTELGANDOLFO 26 S L     N.R. 



 

COUNTRY CLUB CASTELGANDOLFO ASDR 
 

 

   

 

 MOGHETTI ANTONIO CASTELGANDOLFO 19 S      N.P. 

 DOMENICONI ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 20 S      N.P. 
 

 

Classifica Finale Eclettica Medal Lordo 
 

1° BASSO ROBERTO 10,8 S   4 2 4  5 5 4  3 6 3  4 6 3  3 3 5  4 3 4 71 

2° SERAFINI DANILO 6,6 S   4 3 4  4 5 3  2 5 4  4 6 2  4 4 5  5 3 4 71 

3° MARINELLI RICCARDO 7,2 S   4 3 4  4 5 4  3 5 4  4 5 3  5 3 5  3 4 4 72 

4° SASSAROLI ALBERTO 10 S   4 4 4  4 4 4  2 4 4  4 5 4  4 4 6  4 3 4 72 

5° TAVANI MARCO 6,8 S   5 3 5  4 5 4  3 4 4  4 5 3  4 4 5  5 2 4 73 

6° DI NUCCI PIETRO 5,4 S   5 3 4  5 5 4  3 5 3  3 5 3  4 4 5  4 3 5 73 

7° FIORE DANIELE 10,7 S   4 4 4  4 4 4  3 5 4  4 6 3  4 5 5  3 3 4 73 

8° PIREDDA ROBERTO 10,5 S   5 3 4  4 5 3  3 5 4  5 5 3  4 4 5  4 3 4 73 

9° ATANASOV KRASEN VIDINOV 7,7    4 3 4  4 5 5  3 4 5  4 5 3  4 4 5  5 3 4 74 

10° MARCHI FILIPPO 5,2 J   4 3 4  4 5 4  3 4 5  4 4 3  5 4 5  5 4 4 74 

11° DE ANGELIS FABRIZIO 7,9    3 4 4  4 5 4  3 5 4  4 5 2  5 4 5  5 3 5 74 

12° MONETA AUGUSTO 11,7 S   5 3 4  4 4 5  3 5 4  4 5 4  4 4 6  3 3 5 75 

13° BIVONA SILVIA 11,2  L  4 3 5  5 5 3  2 5 4  5 5 4  4 4 6  4 3 4 75 

14° CIAMPINI GIORGIO 5,4 S   4 4 4  4 5 4  2 5 4  5 5 3  5 4 5  5 3 4 75 

15° MASTROGIUSEPPE MASSIMO 9,1    3 3 4  4 6 5  3 5 3  4 5 3  4 5 5  5 3 5 75 

16° PALETTA ALESSANDRO 9,2    5 3 4  4 5 4  3 5 6  4 5 3  4 5 5  4 2 5 76 

17° PASTORE GIANNI 11,7 S   5 3 4  4 5 5  3 5 4  4 5 4  4 5 4  5 3 4 76 

18° PEPE CRISTIAN 8,5    4 3 3  4 5 4  5 6 4  5 5 3  4 4 5  4 3 5 76 

19° QUATTRONE ROBERTO 13,6    4 4 5  4 5 4  3 5 4  5 4 3  4 5 6  4 4 3 76 

20° SENESI ROBERTO 13,1 S   4 4 4  4 5 4  3 5 4  5 6 3  4 4 5  4 4 4 76 

21° PEPE SIMONE 12    3 3 4  5 5 4  3 5 4  5 5 4  5 3 6  4 3 5 76 

22° PITZALIS FERRUCCIO 15,5 S   5 4 5  5 5 3  4 5 3  4 5 3  5 3 5  4 4 5 77 

23° PACIELLO CARMINE 12,5    5 3 5  5 5 4  4 6 4  5 6 2  4 4 5  4 3 4 78 

24° KRUTSCH RAINER 11,1 S   5 3 5  5 5 4  2 5 4  5 5 3  4 4 7  4 3 5 78 

25° AQUILI PIERO 13,3 S   4 3 3  5 6 4  3 6 4  4 5 3  4 5 6  5 3 5 78 

26° RICCERI MICHELE 17,5 S   5 3 5  5 5 5  3 5 4  4 5 4  4 4 6  4 3 5 79 

27° CATALDI ROSSANO 13,3 S   6 4 4  4 4 4  4 6 4  5 5 3  4 4 4  6 4 4 79 

28° D'APOLITO NICOLE AGNESE 11,4 J L  3 4 4  5 5 5  3 6 4  5 6 4  5 4 4  4 3 5 79 

29° DA BASSO STEFANO 13,5 S   4 4 4  6 5 4  3 5 4  4 5 3  5 5 4  5 4 5 79 

30° PIANI MANUELA 17,4 S L  3 3 4  6 5 5  3 6 4  4 5 3  4 4 6  5 4 5 79 

31° MOSCONI FABIO 14,9 S   4 4 4  4 5 4  4 5 4  5 6 4  4 4 5  4 4 5 79 

32° RUBEN FRANCO 12,5 S   4 4 4  4 6 3  3 5 5  5 5 4  5 5 5  4 4 4 79 

33° DI VINCENZO ROBERTO 15,9 S   5 4 5  6 6 5  3 5 4  4 5 2  5 6 5  4 2 4 80 

34° MODUGNO MASSIMO 15 S   4 5 5  5 5 6  2 6 4  4 6 3  3 6 4  4 4 4 80 

35° FRANCIONI ANTONIO 12,2 S   6 4 4  5 5 5  3 7 3  4 6 3  4 4 5  4 3 5 80 

36° DOMENICONI ANDREA 16,9 S   6 4 6  5 4 4  3 5 5  5 5 4  4 4 5  4 3 5 81 

37° BIANCONI CLAUDIO 15,6    5 4 4  4 6 5  4 6 4  5 5 3  4 3 6  3 4 6 81 

38° DE ANGELIS VALERIO 18,1 J   5 4 5  5 5 5  3 6 4  4 5 2  5 4 6  5 3 5 81 

39° MAUTI STEFANO 18,1 S   5 4 3  5 5 4  5 5 6  4 5 2  5 5 7  5 2 5 82 

40° RUGGIERI  LUCA 18,9 S   5 3 5  5 5 5  3 6 4  4 6 4  5 4 5  5 3 5 82 

41° KRUTSCH ANN - KATHRIN 15,8  L  4 4 5  5 6 5  3 5 4  4 5 4  5 4 6  4 3 6 82 

42° ANGELUCCI ANDREA 16,4 S   4 5 5  5 5 4  3 6 4  4 5 3  5 5 6  4 4 5 82 

43° LOCCHI ALESSANDRO 9,5 S   5 4 4  5 5 4  3 5 5  5 5 4  5 4 6  4 5 4 82 

44° ANSELMI FABRIZIO 12,1 S   4 4 5  5 5 5  3 5 4  6 5 3  4 4 7  5 3 5 82 
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45° TANTARI EDOARDO 13,5 S   5 3 4  5 4 4  4 6 4  5 6 4  5 3 6  5 4 5 82 

46° SERITTI ALESSIO 18,5    5 4 4  6 6 4  3 6 5  5 5 5  5 4 5  5 2 4 83 

47° ROWELL JOHN CHARLTON 7,8 S   5 4 6  6 5 6  3 5 4  3 6 3  4 4 6  5 4 5 84 

48° COSENTINO GABRIELE 22    4 5 5  6 5 4  4 5 5  4 6 4  5 5 5  5 4 3 84 

49° BOVE MAURO 9,4 S   6 4 5  5 6 4  3 6 5  4 5 3  5 4 5  6 4 5 85 

50° MASTROIANNI GIOVANNI 19,5 S   4 5 6  5 5 5  4 6 4  4 5 3  6 4 7  5 4 4 86 

51° ALVITI VALTER 18,3 S   5 3 5  5 5 5  5 5 5  5 6 3  5 5 6  5 3 5 86 

52° CORATI ANDREA 7,5    7 3 5  7 6 4  5 6 4  4 6 4  3 4 7  4 3 5 87 

53° MANCA CARLO 17,8 S   5 4 5  6 6 5  4 6 6  4 5 3  5 5 6  4 3 5 87 

54° KRUTSCH URSULA 18,1 S L  5 4 5  5 5 4  3 6 5  5 5 4  5 5 8  4 4 5 87 

55° CARAFA EMIDIO 23,2 S   5 4 4  7 5 5  5 6 4  4 7 3  6 5 6  4 3 5 88 

56° BORGHINI DAVIDE 23,2    6 4 5  4 6 6  4 6 4  5 6 2  5 5 7  5 3 5 88 

57° RONCAGLIA GIOVANNI 18,5 S   5 4 4  7 5 5  3 6 6  4 6 3  5 4 7  5 4 5 88 

58° PERIN STEFANO 15,3 S   5 4 5  6 5 5  4 6 4  5 6 4  6 4 6  5 4 5 89 

59° CECCOPIERI ALESSANDRA 19 S L  4 3 5  5 7 5  3 7 4  5 6 5  5 5 7  5 3 5 89 

60° SERVETTI ROBERTO 20,5 S   5 4 4  6 5 5  3 7 5  6 6 4  5 5 6  6 3 5 90 

61° MENGONI GIACOMO 20,8 S   4 5 5  5 6 5  5 5 4  4 6 5  5 6 7  5 3 5 90 

62° SANTAMARIA SALVATORE 16,2 S   6 5 6  4 6 6  4 6 5  5 6 2  6 4 5  6 4 5 91 

63° PINNA ROSANNA 21 S L  5 4 5  5 7 5  4 6 5  5 5 3  5 5 6  5 5 6 91 

64° TULLI LUCA 18,1 S   5 4 4  7 5 5  4 7 6  4 7 3  5 5 7  5 4 5 92 

65° BUCCHI MARIO 19,6 S   5 4 5  6 6 5  4 6 5  5 6 4  4 5 7  6 4 5 92 

66° DUCCI MARIA PIA 20,9 S L  5 4 5  6 5 5  4 6 5  5 6 4  6 5 7  5 4 5 92 

67° OPERTI LUCA 14,8 S   6 5 4  6 5 5  4 6 5  5 6 5  5 4 7  6 3 6 93 

68° DI CESARE FRANCESCA 29,8  L  6 4 6  5 7 5  4 6 5  5 6 4  5 4 7  5 4 6 94 

69° PAGLIARDINI EDOARDO 27 J   6 4 3  4 7 6  6 6 5  5 7 5  5 6 5  5 4 5 94 

70° PICCOLO GIAMPIERO 25,4 S   6 4 5  6 6 4  4 7 3  5 7 4  6 5 7  5 4 6 94 

71° PARADISI SILVANA 29,7 S L  6 3 7  6 7 6  5 6 4  7 5 3  5 5 7  5 3 5 95 

72° BRANDINI ROBERTA 24,8 S L  6 3 5  8 6 5  3 7 4  5 7 3  6 5 8  6 4 5 96 

73° PALMUCCI MASSIMO 25,6 S   7 5 6  6 6 5  4 6 5  6 7 4  6 4 7  5 3 5 97 

74° SCANDARIATO SILVIA 25,6 S L  6 4 6  6 7 5  3 6 5  5 6 4  7 5 8  5 5 4 97 

75° MINGHETTI MASSIMO 28 S   5 4 5  6 6 6  4 6 6  5 6 4  6 5 7  7 3 6 97 

76° RENNA DONATELLA 28,5 S L  5 4 5  6 7 6  4 8 5  5 7 4  6 4 7  6 4 6 99 

77° ROSA PAOLO 32 S   7 5 3  5 8 6  4 7 7  6 6 4  5 6 6  6 4 5 100 

78° MARCHETTI PAOLA 23 S L  6 3 6  7 8 6  5 6 6  5 7 4  5 6 9  7 3 7 106 

79° ORAZI MASSIMO 14,2 S   5 3 4   5 4  3 5 5  5 4 4  5 5 6  4 3 5 75 

80° MONTRUCCHIO FLAVIO 5,3    4 4 4  4 5 5  4 4 4  5 5 4  4 4 7  3  5 75 

81° GALLI ELISABETTA 5,1  L  5 3 5  4 5   3 5 5  4 5 2  5 5 6  5 4 5 76 

82° ROWELL NICHOLAS 10,2    6 4 4  6 6 4  4 6 4  3 4 5  3 4   6 4 3 76 

83° DE PROSPERIS MAURIZIO 8 S   4 3 4  5 6 3  4 6 4  4 6 4  4 4 6  6  4 77 

84° MAGRIS DANIELE 17,5 S   4 4 5  5 6 4  4 6 3  3 6 3  5 6   5 3 6 78 

85° NACCARI GUGLIELMO 10,9 S   5 4 4  4 4 5  4 5 4  6 5 5  5  5  6 3 4 78 

86° MANAI PAOLO 14,2 S   4 3 7  5 6 5  5 6 4  4 5 4  5 4   4 3 6 80 

87° CHIARDI FEDERICO 9,5 S   6  5  4 5 4  3 6 5  5 4 4  5 5 5  6 4 5 81 

88° TUFO MAURIZIO 18,5 S   5 4 5  4 7 5  3 5 4  5  3  5 4 7  5 5 5 81 

89° MOGHETTI ANTONIO 16,6 S   5 4   5 6 4  4 5 5  5 6 5  5 5 6  5 3 4 82 

90° MARCALI MICHELE 13,6 S   6 4 6  5 4 5  5 5   5 5 3  5 5 5  5 4 6 83 

91° OLIVERI VINCENZO 18,5 S   5 4 5  5 5 5  3 6 4  5 6 4  5 6 8   3 6 85 

92° MANTOVANI MICHELE 17,5 S   6 4 5  5 7 5  3 6   4 5 3  6 4 8  5 5 5 86 



 

COUNTRY CLUB CASTELGANDOLFO ASDR 
 

 

   

 

93° ARANEO MICHELE 14,2 S   7 4 4  6 5 6  5 5   6 5 5  6 4 6  5 3 6 88 

94° SIST ALESSANDRA 21,5  L  5 3 7  6  6  4 6 5  3 5 5  6 5 8  5 4 6 89 

95° SAMORE' SANDRA 26 S L  5 2 5  6  6  5 6 5  5 6 5  6 5 7  5 3 7 89 

96° TOZZI RICCARDO 18,4    6  5  6 7 5  5 7 4  6 5 4  5 5 5  6 4 5 90 

97° MORETTI PIETRO MARIA 18,5    5 5   7 7 5  4 6 6  4 6 3  5 6 8  6 3 6 92 

98° VALENTINI ALESSANDRA 28,5  L  6 5 5   5 5  4 7 5  5 7 3  7 4 8  6 5 7 94 

99° DENTINI MIRIAM 21,1 S L  6 5 5  7 7 5  5 6 5  6 7 3  6 6   6 2 7 94 

100° RUGGIERO DAMIANO 42    6 5 5  6 7 6  4 8 4  5 7 5  6 4 8  5 4  95 

101° BIAVA MIRELLA 27,4 S L  6 6 6  5 7 6  4 7 5  6 7 5  6 6   5 4 6 97 

102° CALSELLI CLAUDIO 23,1 S   5 5 6  6 6 5  5  6  5 6 5  8 5 8  7 5 7 100 

103° IPPOLITI EMILIANO 33    6 5 7  5 7   5 8 7  7 8 4  5 5 6  6 4 6 101 

104° BACCI LAURA 31,2 S L  6 5 7  6 8 6  5 8 5  7 8 5  6 7   6 5 7 107 

105° CIAMPI CLAUDIO 9,7    4 3 4  5 4 5   5   4 5 4  5 5 5  3 3 6 70 

106° DI MARIO FABRIZIO 8,9 S   5 3 6  5 5 5   5 4  4  4  4 4 4  5 4 5 72 

107° BOVA MASSIMO 11,4 S   6 4 5  5 5 6  4 5 3  3 5 3  4    6 4 5 73 

108° CHERUBINI LUCA 15,3 S   5 3 6  6 6 4  4  4   5 4  4 4 7  4 4 5 75 

109° GALLI ANDREA 11,2 S   6 4 6  4 6 4  4 5 4  5  4  5 5 4  5 4  75 

110° BAGNOLI GIANLUCA 10,2    4 3 6  4 5 5  5 8   6 5 4  4  6  5 3 4 77 

111° AGNIFILI EZIO 16,7 S   6 3 4  5 6 4  4 5 6  6  4  5 5   5 4 5 77 

112° CASTELLANO AURORA 18,2 S L  6 4 4  6 7 5  3  4  5  4  5 5 6  6 5 5 80 

113° QUATTROCCHI ALBERTO 12 S   5  4  5 5 5  3 6 5  6 6   6 6 6  4 4 5 81 

114° BUCCHIARONE NORBERTO 18,8 S   4 4 6  6 7 4  4 7 5  5 5 5  6 4   6 4  82 

115° SEGANTE ALDO 25,8 S   6 3 6    7  5 6 4  6 5 5  5 5 7  6 4 4 84 

116° SERAFINI ANTONELLO 11,4 S   5  4  5 6 6  5 6 5  5 7   5 4 6  6 4 5 84 

117° MARTINELLI ENRICO 18,5 S   6 4 5  7 6 5  2 8 4  5 6 4  5 6 6    6 85 

118° CESARONI MASSIMILIANO 19,6 S   7  5  6 6 5  3 7 5  6 7 5  5 5 8   3 6 89 

119° CIRELLI ANGELA VITTORI 20 S L  8  7  6 6 6  4 7 5  6 6 5  5 5 8  6  6 96 

120° CERACCHI STEFANO 15,9 S   6 3 5   5 5  3 6 5  4 6 3  4 5    4 4 68 

121° BASILE GIANLUCA 7,8 S       5 6 4  3 7 5  4 6 3  6 4 5  4 3 4 69 

122° MONTANI BRUNO 9,8 S   5 5   5 4   4 6 5  5 5 3  4 5 5   4 4 69 

123° GENTILINI ROBERTO JR. 8,5    5 3 5  5 5 4  4 5 5  6 5   5 4    4 5 70 

124° LOSI RICCARDO 16,7 S   5 4 5  6 6 5  5    6 5 4  3 4   5 4 6 73 

125° DE ROMANIS ANDREA 11,6 S   5 5 5  6 5 6   6 5  4 6   4  5  4 4 3 73 

126° PODDA STEFANO 10,4    4 4 5   6 4  5 7 5  5 6 4  5 4   5  5 74 

127° MOGHETTI BARBARA 20,3  L  6 5 5  6 6 4  4    5 6 4  6 5   5 3 5 75 

128° RICCARDI GIANLUCA ROMEO 17,6    5 4 5  6 6   4 7 5  4 5 4  6 4    3 7 75 

129° MARIOLA MASSIMO 16,9 S   5 5   4 5 5  4 5 6  6 7 5  4 5   6 4  76 

130° CHIASSAI STEFANO 20,4 S   5 3   7 5 5  3 7 6  6 7 4  5    6 5 5 79 

131° CASELLI MARCELLO 18,5 S   5    6 6 6  5 7 4  5 6 5  5 5 7   4 5 81 

132° BELLI ANTONELLA 18,5 S L  5    6 7 5  4 8 4  4 7 4  5 5 7  5 5  81 

133° SIST VITTORIO 24,4 S   5 5 5  8 6   4  5  6 7 4  5 5 7  5 4  81 

134° CIOE' CLAUDIO 33 S    6 5  7 6    8 6  5 5 3  4 5 8  6 4 6 84 

135° ROMANELLI LAURA 28,5 S L  6 4 7   7 6  5 7 6  6 6   7 6   5 4 6 88 

136° D'ALESSIO GIANFRANCO 13,1 S    3 5  6 6 5  3 5 4    3  6 6 6  6  5 69 

137° FALCINELLI MAURO 14,9 S    3 5  6    3 7 4  5 7 5  5 6 8   4 4 72 

138° SAVIOLA ANTONELLA 29 S L   3 4  5 5 5  3 7 8  6 7 5  5 6    3  72 

139° CALSOLARO LUIGI 15,6 S   5 4 5  5 6 6  5  6  5 7 5   5    3 6 73 

140° MASSARONI ANTONELLA 24,6 S L  6 4 5   7 6   7 5  5  4  5 5   6 5 4 74 
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141° IORI CESARE 22,6 S    5 6  7 7    7 4  6 7   6 6 5  4 3 5 78 

142° DE SIATO MARIA PAOLA 23,5 S L  6 4 6   6 5  4 7 5  5 7   5 5 8  6   79 

143° DENDI PATRIZIO 24,8 S   5  5  7 7 6  4  5  7 6 5    8  5 4 6 80 

144° LUCCHINI FERRUCCIO 30,9 S   7 3 6  6 6 6   7 5  6 7   7 7    4 5 82 

145° CERACCHI FERRUCCIO 31,5 S   6 5 7  6     7 6  5 6   6 6 6  6 4 7 83 

146° BAGGIO ELISABETTA 24,8 S L  6 5 5  6 7 5  5     5 4  5    7 5 7 72 

147° JEKOVA IANA 35  L  7 5 7      4  4  5 7 4  6 6 8   4 6 73 

148° MIRA MAURIZIO 21,6 S   7  6  7 7 5   7 4    5  6  8  7 5 6 80 

149° PETTINELLA MATTEO 33    8 4   8 8   6 9 5  8 7 5  5     5 7 85 

150° VIETRI FELICE-ANDREA 16,1 S   5  5  5 5    5 4  4  4  5 5    5 4 56 

151° PICCOLO STEFANO 16,2      5  6 6 3  5  5  5 6 5  3    5  6 60 

152° ANTONUCCI ROMANO 24,8      7  5 7   4 7    7   5 5 6  5 3 6 67 

153° VALERIO CLAUDIO 29,1 S   5 4    7 5    4  6 8 4  7  7  7 4  68 

154° GRILLO CRISTIANO 28,5 S    5 5  7 6 6   5   6 6 4  5 7     6 68 

155° PECCHENINI GUALTIERO 30,4 S   6    6 7 5  4 7 4  6  5  5 6     7 68 

156° CATANZARO MARIO 18,1 S   6 5    6 6  4 6 6   6   6  8  6 4  69 

157° CIRCI MICHELE 17,1 S   4 4   5 6 5  6 6   5  3  4     4  52 

158° CARBONE GENNARO 20,8 S   5 4 5   7    8 5  5 8   4 6    3  60 

159° CESARONI FRANCESCA 38  L   6 7    6   7   7  6  6 5   7 4  61 

 

 
         

 

Legenda: 
 

 

o = manca una buca 
 

 

oo = mancano due buche 
 

 

>oo = mancano più di due buche 
 

 

         

 

 

 


